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Rank | Fleet | Nationality | Sail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

Fleet

470

470

470

470

470

470

470

NZL

NzL

KOR

KOR

NZL

NzL

NZL

NzL

NZL

NzL

NZL

NzL

NzL

NZL

NzL

NZL

Nationality

Nzl

NZL

KOR

KOR

NzL

NZL

NzL

Number

56674

54590

54486

56001

56673

56680

56088

54846

54589

56617

52360

53912

52711

55508

52577

51850

Sail

Number

1

75

77

22

98

201

197

Sailwave results for Oceanbridge NZL Sailing Regatta 2019 at Royal Akarana Yacht Club 2019

Oceanbridge NZL Sailing Regatta 2019
Royal Akarana Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 13:07 on February 3, 2019

420 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName | Helm Yacht | Crew Name | Crew Yacht | Gender | R1 R2 R3 R4 | R5
Club Club
Seb Murrays Bay | Blake Murrays Bay | Male (2.0) 1.0 1.0 20 (1.0
Menzies SC McGlashan |SC
Mason Murrays Bay | Andre Van | Worser Bay | Male 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 |2.0
Mulcahy SC Dam BC
Donguk Busan SF Yeongwoo Busan SF Male (17.0 4.0 2.0 40 |5.0
Kim Kim DSQ)
SUNHO RAYC HANKYEOM | RAYC Male 1.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 [(10.0)
KIM KIM
Sofia Murrays Bay | Lizzie Murrays Bay | Female | 7.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 3.0
Higgott SC Shapland SC
Sydney Kohimarama | Rebecca Kohimarama | Female | 3.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 |7.0
Cunliffe YC Hume YC
William Charteris Josh Ongley | Charteris Male (11.0) 6.0 9.0 3.0 8.0
Hadfield Bay YC Bay YC
Henry Kohimarama | Max Scott MBBC/ Male (15.0) 7.0 5.0 6.0 |4.0
Angus YC KYC/
TYPBC
Jaime BOIYC Kate BOIYC Male 13.0 [(15.0)|7.0 8.0 6.0
Framis Sheldon
Katie Charteris Alice Floyd | Chirstchurch | Female | 9.0 14.0 |(17.0 [15.0 11.0
Hadfield Bay YC YC UFD)
Ruby Charteris Annabel Charteris Female |8.0 10.0 |11.0 |12.0/9.0
Baynes Bay YC Limbrick Bay YC
David CBYC/NPCL | Felix NPCL Male 12.0 |9.0 10.0 |11.0(12.0
Buchanan Kenton-
Smith
Sasha Kohimarama | Emily Kohimarama | Female | 6.0 13.0 |12.0 [13.0/(14.0)
Barrett- YC Davidson YC
Garnier
Kiera Wakatere Leah Sinton | Wakatere Female | 14.0 |12.0 |(15.0) 10.0|13.0
Sinton BC BC
Chloe Kohimarama | Nick Winter | Kohimarama | Female | 10.0 |11.0 |14.0 |14.0|15.0
Boyce YC YC
Pietro Max | Pigeon Bay | Matthew Naval Point | Male 5.0 (16.0) | 13.0 |16.0/16.0
Luisetti BC Bayley Club
Lyttelton
470 Fleet
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmName Helm Yacht | Crew Name Crew Yacht Club | Gender | R1 R2 |R3 R4
Club
Paul Snow- | Wakatere Daniel Willcox | Murrays Bay YC | Male (5.0) |1.0 [1.0/1.0
Hansen BC
Susannah Murrays Bay | Brianna MBSC Female | 2.0 3.0 [3.0/3.0
Pyatt SC Reynolds-Smith
KIDONG RAYC Shin Sang Min | Royal Akarana Male (8.0 20 |2.0/4.0
PARK Yacht Club DNF)
Jae wan Park | Chungnam | Han Cheol Kyu | Chungnam YC Male 1.0 (6.0) 4.0 2.0
YC
Brittany NPYC Sam Street Murrays Bay SC |Female | (6.0) |4.0 |5.0/5.0
Wornall
Richard Kerikeri CC | John Power Kerikeri CC Male 3.0 50 |6.0/6.0
Power
Adrian RAYC Marie Connolly | RAYC Male 4.0 (7.0)|7.0/7.0
France

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
http://www.sailwave.com/

R6 |R7 |R8
20 |10 |10
1.0 [(5.0) 2.0
40 |30 |50
60 |20 |70
30 |70 | (11.0)
50 |90 |(12.0)
90 |60 |40
1.0 [120 (3.0
130 |80 (80
70 |40 |60
(15.0)[11.0 |9.0
80 |(15.0)/10.0
100 140 [13.0
12.0 100 |14.0
(16.0)[13.0 |16.0
140 |[16.0 [15.0
R5 R6 |R7 |R8
10[1.0 [10 |10
30((5.0)[20 |30
4030 |30 |20
2040 |50 [5.0
50(20 |40 [4.0
6.0/6.0 |(7.0)/6.0
7070 |60 [7.0

Total

21.0

44.0

39.0

52.0

56.0

63.0

78.0

83.0

85.0

87.0

95.0

100.0

109.0

111.0

Total

12.0

24.0

28.0

29.0

35.0

45.0

52.0

Nett

9.0

16.0

27.0

29.0

41.0

44.0

45.0

48.0

63.0

66.0

70.0

72.0

81.0

85.0

93.0

95.0

Nett

7.0

20.0

23.0

29.0

45.0
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