Oceanbridge NZL Sailing Regatta 2019

Royal Akarana Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 13:07 on February 3, 2019

420 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Nationality	Sail Number	HelmName	Helm Yacht Club	Crew Name	Crew Yacht Club	Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	420	NZL	56674	Seb Menzies	Murrays Bay SC	Blake McGlashan	Murrays Bay SC	Male	(2.0)	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	11.0	9.0
2nd	420	NZL	54590	Mason Mulcahy	Murrays Bay SC	Andre Van Dam	Worser Bay BC	Male	4.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	(5.0)	2.0	21.0	16.0
3rd	420	KOR	54486	Donguk Kim	Busan SF	Yeongwoo Kim	Busan SF	Male	(17.0 DSQ)	4.0	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	44.0	27.0
4th	420	KOR	56001	SUNHO KIM	RAYC	HANKYEOM KIM	RAYC	Male	1.0	2.0	6.0	5.0	(10.0)	6.0	2.0	7.0	39.0	29.0
5th	420	NZL	56673	Sofia Higgott	Murrays Bay SC	Lizzie Shapland	Murrays Bay SC	Female	7.0	8.0	4.0	9.0	3.0	3.0	7.0	(11.0)	52.0	41.0
6th	420	NZL	56680	Sydney Cunliffe	Kohimarama YC	Rebecca Hume	Kohimarama YC	Female	3.0	5.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	9.0	(12.0)	56.0	44.0
7th	420	NZL	56088	William Hadfield	Charteris Bay YC	Josh Ongley	Charteris Bay YC	Male	(11.0)	6.0	9.0	3.0	8.0	9.0	6.0	4.0	56.0	45.0
8th	420	NZL	54846	Henry Angus	Kohimarama YC	Max Scott	MBBC/ KYC/ TYPBC	Male	(15.0)	7.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	11.0	12.0	3.0	63.0	48.0
9th	420	NZL	54589	Jaime Framis	BOIYC	Kate Sheldon	BOIYC	Male	13.0	(15.0)	7.0	8.0	6.0	13.0	8.0	8.0	78.0	63.0
10th	420	NZL	56617	Katie Hadfield	Charteris Bay YC	Alice Floyd	Chirstchurch YC	Female	9.0	14.0	(17.0 UFD)	15.0	11.0	7.0	4.0	6.0	83.0	66.0
11th	420	NZL	52360	Ruby Baynes	Charteris Bay YC	Annabel Limbrick	Charteris Bay YC	Female	8.0	10.0	11.0	12.0	9.0	(15.0)	11.0	9.0	85.0	70.0
12th	420	NZL	53912	David Buchanan	CBYC/NPCL	Felix Kenton- Smith	NPCL	Male	12.0	9.0	10.0	11.0	12.0	8.0	(15.0)	10.0	87.0	72.0
13th	420	NZL	52711	Sasha Barrett- Garnier	Kohimarama YC	Emily Davidson	Kohimarama YC	Female	6.0	13.0	12.0	13.0	(14.0)	10.0	14.0	13.0	95.0	81.0
14th	420	NZL	55508	Kiera Sinton	Wakatere BC	Leah Sinton	Wakatere BC	Female	14.0	12.0	(15.0)	10.0	13.0	12.0	10.0	14.0	100.0	85.0
15th	420	NZL	52577	Chloe Boyce	Kohimarama YC	Nick Winter	Kohimarama YC	Female	10.0	11.0	14.0	14.0	15.0	(16.0)	13.0	16.0	109.0	93.0
16th	420	NZL	51850	Pietro Max Luisetti	Pigeon Bay BC	Matthew Bayley	Naval Point Club Lyttelton	Male	5.0	(16.0)	13.0	16.0	16.0	14.0	16.0	15.0	111.0	95.0

470 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Nationality	Sail Number	HelmName	Helm Yacht Club	Crew Name	Crew Yacht Club	Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	470	NZI	1	Paul Snow- Hansen	Wakatere BC	Daniel Willcox	Murrays Bay YC	Male	(5.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	12.0	7.0
2nd	470	NZL	75	Susannah Pyatt	Murrays Bay SC	Brianna Reynolds-Smith	MBSC	Female	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	(5.0)	2.0	3.0	24.0	19.0
3rd	470	KOR	77	KIDONG PARK	RAYC	Shin Sang Min	Royal Akarana Yacht Club	Male	(8.0 DNF)	2.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	28.0	20.0
4th	470	KOR	22	Jae wan Park	Chungnam YC	Han Cheol Kyu	Chungnam YC	Male	1.0	(6.0)	4.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	29.0	23.0
5th	470	NZL	98	Brittany Wornall	NPYC	Sam Street	Murrays Bay SC	Female	(6.0)	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	35.0	29.0
6th	470	NZL	201	Richard Power	Kerikeri CC	John Power	Kerikeri CC	Male	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	(7.0)	6.0	45.0	38.0
7th	470	NZL	197	Adrian France	RAYC	Marie Connolly	RAYC	Male	4.0	(7.0)	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	52.0	45.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 http://www.sailwave.com/